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13.—Classlflcatlon of Chartered Bank Deposit LiabiUties Payable to the Public in Canada 
in Canadian Currency, as at Sept. 30,1966 and Apr. 36,1967 

Deposit Accounts 
of the Public ot— 

Lees than tlOO 
tlOO or over but lees than tl.OOO 
tl.OOO or over but less than tlO,000.. 
tlO.OOO or over but lees than tlOO,000. 
tlOO.OOO or over 

Personal 
Savinips 
Deposit 

Accounts 

No. 

7,158,103 
3,993,666 
2,132,781 

134,632 
1,936 

13,421,U8 

1966 

Other 
Deposit 

Accounts of 
the Public 

No. 

1,560,210 
1,199,303 

478,727 
91,865 
9,532 

3,33t,li37 

Total 
Deposit 

Accounts of 
the Publio 

No, 

8,718,313 
5,192,969 
2,611,508 

226,497 
11,468 

l(,7«d,7SS 

Personal 
Saving 
Deposit 

Accounts 

No. 

7,020,355 
4,126,397 
2,255,748 

146,079 
1,478 

13,550,057 

1967' 

Other 
Deposit 

Accounts of 
the Publio 

No. 

1,584,482 
1,257,284 

514,604 
99,659 
10,771 

3,4M,700 

Total 
Deposit 

Accounts of 
the PubUc 

No. 

8,604,837 
6,383,681 
2,770,352 

245,638 
12,249 

17,011,757 

> In 1967 the chartered banks began reporting this information on Apr. 30 instead of Sept. 30 as formerly. 

14.—Classlflcatlon of Chartered Bank Loans in Canadian Currency, as at Dec. 31,1965-67 

Class of Loan 

General Loans-

Farmers— 

Otber Loans— 

1965 

t'000,000 

2,870.2 
556.0 
73.4 

2,240.8 

344.2 
471.6 

2,063.6 
90.6 

112.4 
377.5 
285.3 
43.0 

294.7 
144.8 
181.0 
249.2 
120.6 
164.6 

1,281.2 
606.8 
280.7 

1,640.4 
292.3 

0,751.0 

69.4 
632.2 
80.8 

132.0 
200.5 
252.6 
540.9 

1,798.1 

11,549.1 

1966 

t'000,000 

3,066.2 
522.1 
76.8 

2,458.3 

399.1 
507.1 

2,553.9 
153.0 
171.0 
474.7 
306.2 
45.0 

362.5 
166.4 
191.1 
300.6 
199.8 
184.7 

1,266.0 
461.9 
352.6 

1,536.8 
321.4 

10,454.8 

101.4 
627.2 
102.9 
188.2 
227.6 
272.3 
434.6 

1.954.2 

12,409.0 

1967 

t'000,000 

3,689.7 
536.3 
76.6 

2,978.7 

432.6 
589.6 

2,995.2 
171.2 
258.5 
503.9 
346.2 
48.8 

391.1 
263.4 
265.6 
267.1 
292.7 
186.6 

1,288.4 
461.6 
471.1 

1,702.2 
301.2 

11,831.6 

204.6 
603.2 
103.2 
231.7 
222.3 
639.3 
431.8 

2,336.0 

14,167.5 


