13.—Classification of Chartered Bank Deposit Liabilities Payable to the Public in Canada in Canadian Currency, as at Sept. 30, 1966 and Apr. 30, 1967

Deposit Accounts of the Public of—	1966			1967 1		
	Personal Savings Deposit Accounts	Other Deposit Accounts of the Public	Total Deposit Accounts of the Public	Personal Savings Deposit Accounts	Other Deposit Accounts of the Public	Total Deposit Accounts of the Public
	No.	No.	No.	No.	No.	No.
Less than \$100 \$100 or over but less than \$1,000 \$1,000 or over but less than \$10,000 \$10,000 or over but less than \$100,000. \$100,000 or over but less than \$100,000.	7,158,103 3,993,666 2,132,781 134,632 1,936	1,560,210 1,199,303 478,727 91,865 9,532	8,718,313 5,192,969 2,611,508 226,497 11,468	7,020,355 4,126,397 2,255,748 146,079 1,478	1,584,482 1,257,284 514,604 99,559 10,771	8,604,837 5,383,681 2,770,352 245,638 12,249
Totals, Deposits	13,421,118	3,339,637	16,760,755	13,559,057	3,466,700	17,016,757

¹ In 1967 the chartered banks began reporting this information on Apr. 30 instead of Sept. 30 as formerly.

14.—Classification of Chartered Bank Loans in Canadian Currency, as at Dec. 31, 1965-67

Class of Loan		1966	1967
	\$'000,000	\$'000,000	\$'000,000
General Loans—			DOMESTICAL STREET
Personal	2,870.2	3,056.2	3,589.7
To individuals, fully secured by marketable bonds and stocks	556.0	522.1	536.3
Home improvement loans	73.4	75.8	76.6
To individuals, not elsewhere classified	2,240.8	2,458.3	2,976.7
Farmers—			
Farm Improvement Loans Act	344.2	399.1	432.6
Other farm loans	471.6	507.1	589.6
Industry	2.063.6	2,553.9	2,995.2
Chemical and rubber products	90.6	153.0	171.2
Electrical apparatus and supplies.	112.4	171.0	258.5
Foods, beverages and tobacco.	377.5	474.7	503.9
Forest products.	285.3	306.2	346.2
Furniture.	43.0	45.0	48.8
Iron and steel products.	294.7	362.5	391.1
	144.8	165.4	263.4
Mining and mine products			
Petroleum and products	181.0	191.1	265.5
Textiles, leather and clothing	249.2	300.6	267.1
Transportation equipment	120.6	199.8	292.7
Other products	164.6	184.7	186.6
Merchandisers	1.281.2	1,266.0	1.288.4
Construction contractors.	506.8	461.9	461.6
Public utilities, transportation and communications	280.7	352.5	471.1
Public Unities, transportation and communications	1.640.4	1.536.8	1,702.2
Other business. Religious, educational, health and welfare institutions.	292.3	321.4	301.2
Totals, General Loans	9,751.0	10,454.8	11,831.6
Other Loans—			
Provincial governments	59.4	101.4	204.6
Municipal governments and school districts	532.2	627.2	603.3
Stockbrokers	80.8	102.9	103.5
Investment dealers	132.0	188.2	231.7
Loans to finance the purchase of Canada Savings Bonds	200.5	227.6	222.3
Grain dealers and exporters	252.6	272.3	539.3
Instalment and other financial companies	540.9	434.6	431.8
Totals, Other Loans	1,798.4	1,954.2	2,336.0
Grand Totals, Loans in Canadian Currency	11,549.4	12,409.0	14,167.5